
02/03/2019 -
Present

01/05/2022 -
30/06/2023

03/02/2024 -
31/03/2024

2015

2017

2020

2023

Sk Wasim Ahamed

OBJECTIVE

Actively pursuing an invigorating role where I can make a
meaningful impact and drive the success of the organization.

EXPERIENCE

English Tutor

Home Tuition
I teach all subjects from class 1 to class 4 students
and Class 5 to Class 12 only English Subject (Literture
& Grammar both)

Assistant English Teacher

Green Child Kindergarten

Temporary English Teacher

A.T.S Public School

EDUCATION

Matriculation

A.C. Institution
A (77%)

H.S. in Humanity Stream

A.C. Institution
A+ (83%)

Graduation in English Literature with Hons.

University of Gour Banga
A (66%)

P.G in English Literature with Hons.

Netaji Subhas Open University
A (69%)

CONTACT


West Hyderpur, Malda, West
Bengal, India
 9083858727

 ahamedwasim58@gmail.com
 www.linkedin.com/in/wasim-
ahamed-aa50b3234

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 04/10/1999

Marital

Status

: Unmarried

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Islam

Gender : Male

Father's

Name

: Sk Rafique
Ahamed

SKILLS

Fluency in English, Bengali & Hindi

Computer and M.S Office

Guitar Playing & Singing

Teaching & Reading


