

CONTACT

Q

West Hyderpur, Malda, West Bengal, India

\$ 9083858727

ahamedwasim58@gmail.comin www.linkedin.com/in/wasimahamed-aa50b3234

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth	:	04/10/1999
Marital Status	•	Unmarried
Nationality	:	Indian
Religion	:	Islam
Gender	:	Male
Father's Name	:	Sk Rafique Ahamed

SKILLS

Fluency in English, Bengali & Hindi

Computer and M.S Office
Guitar Playing & Singing
Teaching & Reading

Sk Wasim Ahamed

OBJECTIVE

Actively pursuing an invigorating role where I can make a meaningful impact and drive the success of the organization.

EXPERIENCE

English Tutor	02/03/2019 -		
Home Tuition	Present		
I teach all subjects from class 1 to class 4 students and Class 5 to Class 12 only English Subject (Literture & Grammar both)			
Assistant English Teacher	01/05/2022 -		
Green Child Kindergarten	30/06/2023		
Temporary English Teacher	03/02/2024 -		
A.T.S Public School	31/03/2024		
EDUCATION			

Matriculation A.C. Institution A (77%)	2015
H.S. in Humanity Stream A.C. Institution A+ (83%)	2017
Graduation in English Literature with Hons. University of Gour Banga A (66%)	2020
P.G in English Literature with Hons. Netaji Subhas Open University A (69%)	2023